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2010
Funding by Program Program Funds Status
$701,374 $50,000,000
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I Drawn Amt¥*

Encumbered but
Unspent by Grantee*

=
S

Unencumbered by
Grantee*

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CoC
CDBG-R
NSP1
NSP3
HPRP

Drawn**
$15,863,177.37
$39,228.11
$878,303.88
$10,618,342.13
$2,823,737.97
$6,055,519.24
$0.00
$5,243,745.04

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee*

$19,739,316.27
$4,664,328.09
$346,736.17
$3,024,225.10
$1,397,032.03
$1,824,605.80
$0.00
$1,214,606.96

Unencumbered by Grantee*
$10,868,424.36
$6,627,045.60
$168,693.95
$0.00
$0.00
($112,209.04)
$2,116,070.00
$0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.
** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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